

Pima County

Legislation Details

File #:	File	ID 4149	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/18	/2015			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	3/3/2	2015			Final action:	3/3/2015	
Title:	Award Cooperative Procurement: Award of Contract, Requisition No. 15-109, Cardinal Health 110, L.L.C. and Cardinal Health 441, Inc. (Headquarters: Dublin, OH) for pharmaceuticals in the annual amount of \$500,000.00. Contract is for a one-year term and includes four one-year renewal periods. Funding Source: Health Department-Operations (63%), Grant (35%), Health Department-PACC (1%) and General (1%) Funds. Administering Department: Health.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PO_Req15-109						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
3/3/2015	1	Board of	f Supervisor	s			